

**MDUSD: Special Education Contracts
 2011/12 Independent Service Contract
 May 21, 2012 Board Meeting**

	Current Contract Amount for Basic Education	Adjustment	Revised Contract Amount	Budget Code
COFY	\$ 24,900.00	\$ 15,840.22	\$ 40,740.22	010.1664.11.5800- \$100.00 010.1664.11.5100- \$15,740.22
Total:	\$ 24,900.00	\$ 15,840.22	\$ 40,740.22	